
# N° pilote copilote véhicule Scratch fém. pénalité temps
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1 19 CASCIANI Frédérik LILLO PEREZ Angel Renault Clio Maxi 1 F2 14 1 1 0:21:58,3
2 1 AUTRAN Richard BEGOUAUSSEL Marc Renault Mégane Maxi 2 FA 7 1 1 0:22:02,5 0:04,2 0:04,2
3 18 FECHINO Franck OLIVA Jean-Paul Renault Clio Maxi 3 F2 14 2 2 0:22:04,3 0:06,0 0:01,8
4 2 SERET Jacques GIMELLO Christian Renault Mégane Kit Car 4 FA 7 2 2 0:22:05,8 0:07,5 0:01,5
5 30 CORNIGLION Fabien GHETTI Cyrielle Peugeot 205 5 F2 14 3 3 0:22:33,8 0:35,5 0:28,0
6 11 MONDIOT Alain BOTTIGLIERO Patricia Peugeot 106 Maxi Kit Car 6 A 6 3 1 0:22:42,7 0:44,4 0:08,9
7 9 DEBIAS Christian DEBIAS Joëlle Porsche GT3 7 GT 10 1 1 0:22:48,1 0:49,8 0:05,4
8 7 SAGNARD Thierry DUSSUD Gilles Opel Astra 8 A 7 4 3 0:22:53,6 0:55,3 0:05,5
9 79 BONARDEL Olivier DUPASQUIER Julien Renault Clio Williams 9 FN 3 1 1 0:23:00,2 1:01,9 0:06,6

10 91 BARNEAUD Christophe BARNEAUD Marc Renault Clio Ragnotti 10 N 3 2 2 0:23:01,9 1:03,6 0:01,7
11 17 ANDRE Jean-Philippe HOULGATTE Marc-Antoine Peugeot 205 Maxi 11 F2 14 4 4 0:23:02,9 1:04,6 0:01,0
12 29 DALMASSO Didier MASSI Jean-Mickaël Peugeot 306 12 F2 14 5 5 0:23:15,2 1:16,9 0:12,3
13 80 ROCHE Jean-Pierre ROCHE Romain Renault Clio Williams 13 FN 3 3 3 0:23:15,2 1:16,9 0:00,0
14 86 GABINEL Christophe MALLET Olivier Renault Clio Ragnotti 14 N 3 4 4 0:23:15,6 1:17,3 0:00,4
15 65 DURAND Guilhem DURAND Gilles Peugeot 205 15 F2 13 6 1 0:23:16,0 1:17,7 0:00,4
16 76 TRAMALONI Christophe SIRUGUE Didier Peugeot 106 16 F2 13 7 2 0:23:17,7 1:19,4 0:01,7
17 89 CHAMARD Ludovic TRONC Karine Renault Clio Williams 17 FN 3 5 5 0:23:18,1 1:19,8 0:00,4
18 84 LEROY Jacky OLIVIER Jean-François Renault Clio Williams 18 FN 3 6 6 0:23:20,9 1:22,6 0:02,8
19 81 BERNARD Lionel MARTIN Thierry Renault Clio RS 19 N 3 7 7 0:23:21,1 1:22,8 0:00,2
20 44 BAGGIARINI Pierre SCARNATO Philippe Ford Escort 20 FN 4 8 1 0:23:21,4 1:23,1 0:00,3
21 82 TAFFIN Bernard RAPETTO Bruno Renault Clio Ragnotti 21 N 3 9 8 0:23:21,4 1:23,1 0:00,0
22 70 LAFITTE Guillaume VAUCLARE Frédéric Peugeot 106 S16 22 F2 13 8 3 0:23:25,6 1:27,3 0:04,2
23 106 ODIOT Christophe BOUVIER Christophe Citroën AX 23 F2 12 9 1 0:23:27,8 1:29,5 0:02,2
24 93 MANCINI Patrice PEYRONEL Stéphane Renault Clio RS 24 N 3 10 9 0:23:28,6 1:30,3 0:00,8
25 10 HARDY Alain DECLERCK Loïc Lotus Exige 240 R 25 GT 10 2 2 0:23:30,2 1:31,9 0:01,6
26 98 ROCHAS Philippe ROCHAS Claire Peugeot 205 Junior 26 F2 12 10 2 0:23:33,0 1:34,7 0:02,8
27 42 ALCARAZ Alain CASIANI Ludovic Renault 11 MAXI 27 F2 14 11 6 0:23:34,4 1:36,1 0:01,4
28 12 BRES Jonathan MARIE Julien Citroën Saxo VTS 28 A 6 5 2 0:23:36,9 1:38,6 0:02,5
29 85 AUBERT Mickaël SANTAMARIA Michel Renault Clio Williams 29 FN 3 11 10 0:23:39,3 1:41,0 0:02,4
30 71 MARCHETTI Michel BRUYERE Laurence Peugeot 106 Maxi 30 F2 13 12 4 0:23:44,6 1:46,3 0:05,3
31 57 CHAPIN Etienne BOCCASSINO Jean-Luc Hommell RS 2 31 GT 9 3 1 0:00:05,0 0:23:57,1 1:58,8 0:12,5
32 50 BALESTRA Philippe GROULIER Vincent Renault 5 GT Turbo 32 FN 4 12 2 0:24:01,2 2:02,9 0:04,1
33 88 CAHUZAC Christophe VINCENT Patrice Renault Clio Williams 33 FN 3 13 11 0:24:01,6 2:03,3 0:00,4
34 73 SEGARD Laurent CHENEVIER Stéphane Citroën Saxo 34 F2 13 13 5 0:24:09,3 2:11,0 0:07,7
35 112 RABILLOUD Jean-Guy RABILLOUD Laurent Honda Civic VII 35 FN 2 14 1 0:24:11,7 2:13,4 0:02,4
36 8 AUDOUARD Bertrand GALIZZI Aurélie Renault Clio 16 S 36 FA 7 6 4 0:24:14,4 2:16,1 0:02,7
37 120 CEUGNET Sébastien DEKEYSER Laury Citroën AX 37 FN 1 15 1 0:24:14,4 2:16,1 0:00,0
38 105 JULLIEN David PICHARD Wilfried Citroën AX Sport 38 F2 12 14 3 0:24:20,1 2:21,8 0:05,7
39 83 NIEK Laurent FERMOND Cyril Peugeot 206 RC 39 N 3 16 12 0:24:24,1 2:25,8 0:04,0
40 56 MOUNITION René LANGER Patricia Lotus Exige 40 GT 9 4 2 0:24:31,1 2:32,8 0:07,0
41 16 GROSCARRET Franck SASSO Sébastien Citroën Saxo VTS 41 A 6 7 3 0:24:33,3 2:35,0 0:02,2
42 103 FORTUNET Pierre AMALBERTI Cédric Citroën AX GTI 42 F2 12 15 4 0:24:37,1 2:38,8 0:03,8
43 26 MOYNE-PICARD Michel CANARD Adelyne Citroën ZX 43 F2 14 16 7 0:24:38,5 2:40,2 0:01,4
44 14 FAGOT Stéphane PELLOUX Alexandre Peugeot 106 44 A 6 8 4 0:24:39,4 2:41,1 0:00,9
45 101 CHARDON Rémy DOU Catherine Citroën AX Sport 45 F2 12 17 5 0:24:41,3 2:43,0 0:01,9
46 61 AITEUR Djamel BRUNIER Stéphane Citroën Saxo 46 F2 13 18 6 0:24:43,1 2:44,8 0:01,8
47 40 RIVERA Yoann RIVERA Jennifer Peugeot 205 GTI 47 F2 14 19 8 0:24:46,2 2:47,9 0:03,1
48 95 DELORAS-BILLOT JéromeTREILLARD Laurent Toyota Yaris 48 A 5 9 1 0:24:47,7 2:49,4 0:01,5
49 21 PARIS Yvan LEAUTIER Florence BMW 325 49 F2 14 20 9 0:24:53,3 2:55,0 0:05,6
50 52 BALESTRA Julien MANFRINO Stéphane Renault 5 GT Turbo 50 F2 14 21 10 0:24:59,2 3:00,9 0:05,9
51 24 PANAGIOTIS Jean-Yves PANAGIOTIS Marie-Thérèse Renault Mégane 51 F2 14 22 11 0:25:02,1 3:03,8 0:02,9
52 123 GARCIA Laurent PAURIOL Myriam Citroën AX GTI 52 N 1 17 2 0:25:05,3 3:07,0 0:03,2
53 124 HERAIL Damien MIOLLAN Julien Peugeot 106 XSI 53 FN 1 18 3 0:25:09,7 3:11,4 0:04,4
54 67 GRAS Olivier MANAS Juanita Citroën Visa GTI 54 F2 13 23 7 0:25:14,5 3:16,2 0:04,8
55 59 HUGUES Gilles LATOURRE Vincent Hommel Berlinette 55 GT 9 5 3 0:25:16,5 3:18,2 0:02,0
56 48 AUDIBERT Vincent AUDIBERT Bastien Renault 5 GT Turbo 56 FN 4 19 3 0:25:23,2 3:24,9 0:06,7
57 49 CAMPS Patrick ROCHE Joël Renault 5 GT Turbo 57 FN 4 20 4 0:25:36,6 3:38,3 0:13,4
58 108 AMBLARD Jacques HIRTZIG Olivier Honda V TEC 58 FN 2 21 2 0:25:42,6 3:44,3 0:06,0
59 22 BAYLE Jean-Guy PONTIER Magali Renault 11 Turbo 59 F2 14 24 12 0:25:44,4 3:46,1 0:01,8
60 74 SPRING Mikaël SPRING Christophe Ford Fiesta XR2 60 F2 13 25 8 0:25:47,2 3:48,9 0:02,8
61 41 SCHWARTZ Laurent SARREAUD Valentin Peugeot 205 61 F2 14 26 13 0:25:49,1 3:50,8 0:01,9
62 6 PORT Christian RODRIGUEZ-MONROY StéphanBMW 325I 62 FA 8 10 1 0:25:51,6 3:53,3 0:02,5
63 109 CHATEAU Michel CHATEAU Yvan Citroën Saxo VTS 63 N 2 22 3 0:25:56,5 3:58,2 0:04,9
64 111 MELERO Yoann VILLE Joël Peugeot 106 64 N 2 23 4 0:26:06,5 4:08,2 0:10,0
65 117 BRUN-BUISSON Florian PELERIN Mélanie Peugeot 205 Rallye 65 FN 1 24 4 0:26:08,7 4:10,4 0:02,2
66 113 RIBOTTA Christophe ARNAUD Cédric Honda Civic 66 FN 2 25 5 0:00:25,0 0:26:09,3 4:11,0 0:00,6
67 69 POINT Stéphane DESHAYES Cyrill Peugeot 205 Maxi 67 F2 13 27 9 0:26:16,4 4:18,1 0:07,1
68 55 TAMISIER Laurent GUICHARD David Renault 5 GT 68 FN 4 26 5 0:26:16,6 4:18,3 0:00,2
69 125 JOUANNE Alexandre MEYER Grégory Peugeot 205 Rallye 69 FN 1 27 5 0:26:17,3 4:19,0 0:00,7
70 72 SAUTIER François LEPAGE Frédéric Renault Clio Cup 70 A 6 11 5 0:26:20,3 4:22,0 0:03,0
71 45 CHAPON Eric TRANCHANT Julien Ford Escort Coswhorth 71 FN 4 28 6 0:26:27,5 4:29,2 0:07,2
72 126 LACROIX Mathieu COUDENE Emmanuel Peugeot 205 72 FN 1 29 6 0:26:36,4 4:38,1 0:08,9
73 58 CHAPIN Jeannie BLANC Frédéric Hommell RS 1 73 GT 9 6 4 0:27:03,8 5:05,5 0:27,4
74 128 WULLEMS Jean-Pascal FILIPPI Anaïs Peugeot 205 Rallye 74 FN 1 30 7 0:27:04,2 5:05,9 0:00,4
75 107 SAINT-LEGER Régis ROCHE Wilfried Peugeot 205 Rallye 75 F2 12 28 6 0:27:06,5 5:08,2 0:02,3
76 23 BENITO Bernard CAMOUS Paul Renault R5 GT Turbo 76 F2 14 29 14 0:27:08,9 5:10,6 0:02,4
77 34 MAERO-SAUNIER Maurin LEOUFFRE Patrick Peugeot 205 GTI 77 F2 14 30 15 0:27:13,6 5:15,3 0:04,7
78 60 REYNAUD Jean-Jacques REYNAUD Ludovic Lotus Elise 78 GT 9 7 5 0:27:57,9 5:59,6 0:44,3
79 96 REXACH Benoît REXACH Sophie Peugeot 106 79 FA 5 12 2 0:28:07,9 6:09,6 0:10,0
80 33 DOMINO Nicola RIEUX Alain R11 Turbo 80 F2 14 31 16 0:28:14,5 6:16,2 0:06,6
81 118 FOURNEL Vincent TRAVERS Frédéric Peugeot 106 XSI 81 FN 1 31 8 0:30:01,3 8:03,0 1:46,8
82 115 JULIEN Michel WITKOWSKI Adam Renault 4 GTL 82 F2 11 32 1 0:31:05,7 9:07,4 1:04,4
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83 39 PATTI Robert MUNOZ Fabrice Peugeot 309 GTI 16 S 83 F2 14 33 17 0:00:55,0 0:31:17,6 9:19,3 0:11,9
84 97 VASON Vincent CAYROCHE Yannick Peugeot 106 Rallye 84 FA 5 13 3 0:02:10,0 0:33:05,0 11:06,7 1:47,4
85 110 DURAND Guillaume FLIGEAT Laurent Peugeot 106 85 N 2 32 6 0:00:35,0 0:35:38,3 13:40,0 2:33,3
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